The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
2.92mm Male to 2.92mm Female Bulkhead Low Loss
Space Cable 24 Inch Length Using PE-R135LL Coax
PE3C100018-24
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  2.92mm Male

•	 Up to 300 Mrad of Radiation Resistance
•	 Low Outgassing (TML <1%, CVCM <1%) per ASTM E-595
•	 Operating Temperature -65 to +150 Deg C
•	 Built in a Facility with < 100,000 Particles/sq ft
•	 Built to IPC-A-620 Class 3
Applications
•	 General Purpose
•	 Laboratory Use
•	 Vacuum Environments
•	  Low Earth Orbit (LEO)
•	  Space (Exploration, Launches,
Maintenance, Stations)
•	  Ground Systems
•	  Satellites
Description
Pasternack's PE3C100018-24 2.92mm male to 2.92mm female bulkhead 24 inch cable using PE-R135LL coax is part of our full line of RF
components available for same-day shipping. Pasternack's flexible RF cable assemblies are ideal for applications where tight bends and
flexure are required. This Pasternack 2.92mm to 2.92mm cable assembly has a male to female gender configuration with 50 ohm flexible
PE-R135LL coax. The PE3C100018-24 2.92mm male to 2.92mm female cable assembly operates to 40 GHz. Our RF cable assembly with
2.92mm bulkhead interface allows designers to create external connections on their product enclosures, and can be used in a variety of other

RF Shielding 100 dB
The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
2.92mm Male to 2.92mm Female Bulkhead Low Loss
Space Cable 24 Inch Length Using PE-R135LL Coax
PE3C100018-24
Electrical Specifications
Description Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Capacitance 25 [82.02] pF/ft [pF/m]
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 2500 5000 10000 20000 40000 MHz
0.161 0.237 0.35 0.528 0.808 dB/ft
0.53 0.78 1.15 1.74 2.66 dB/m
PE3C100018-12 12 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.37 0.44 0.55 0.73 1.01 dB 0.07
PE3C100018-18 18 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.45 0.56 0.73 1 1.42 dB 0.084
PE3C100018-24 24 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.53 0.68 0.9 1.26 1.82 dB 0.097
PE3C100018-100CM 100 CM Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.73 0.98 1.35 1.94 2.86 dB 0.13
PE3C100018-200CM 200 CM Insertion Loss (Typ.) 1.26 1.76 2.5 3.67 5.51 dB 0.215
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.07 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00217 pounds

+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
4  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
2.92mm Male to 2.92mm Female Bulkhead Low Loss
Space Cable 24 Inch Length Using PE-R135LL Coax
PE3C100018-24
Typical Performance Data
How to Order
Part Number Configuration:	 PE3C100018	 -  xx		  uu
	 |	         |			     |               Unit of Measure:
|
|
			                          cm = Centimeters	 |	         |	                                <blank> = Inches
|                               Length
|                                                         Base Number
Example: 	 PE3C100018-12 = 12 inches long cable
	 PE3C100018-100cm = 100 cm long cable
2.92mm Male to 2.92mm Female Bulkhead Low Loss Space Cable 24 Inch Length Using PE-R135LL Coax from Pasternack Enterprises
has same day shipment for domestic and International orders. Our RF, microwave and millimeter wave products maintain a 99.4%
availability and are part of the broadest selection in the industry.
Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price, inventory and